Re
ch
ar
ge
ab
le
2070 www.mouser.com (800) 346-6873
Pure Lead and Sealed Lead Acid Batteries

Voltage
Price
Each
Dimensions: in.
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
Terminal
Type W
Weight (lbs.) Initial Current
Panasonic
Part No. H Control Volt.
Cycle Use Trickle Use
Initial Current Control Volt.
• Quick Chargeability
• High Power Density
• Maintenance-Free Operation
658-LCR061R3P LC-R061R3P 6 1.3 .187" Faston 3.82 0.95 1.97 0.66 0.52A 7.25-7.45V 0.195A 6.8-6.9V 15.87
658-LCR063R4PU LC-R063R4PU 6 3.4 .187" Faston 5.28 1.34 2.36 1.37 1.36A 14.5-14.9V 0.51A 13.6-13.8V 26.45
658-LCR064R5P LC-R064R5P 6 4.5 .187" Faston 2.76 1.89 4.02 1.59 1.80A 7.25-7.45V .675A 6.8-6.9V 15.84
658-LCR067R2P LC-R067R2P 6 7.2 .187" Faston 5.95 1.34 3.70 2.78 2.88A 7.25-7.45V 1.08A 6.8-6.9V 23.66
658-LCR067R2P1 LC-R067R2P1 6 7.2 .250" Faston 5.95 1.34 3.70 2.78 2.88A 7.25-7.45V 1.08A 6.8-6.9V 23.66
658-LCR0612P LC-R0612P 6 12.0 .187" Faston 5.95 1.97 3.70 4.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 27.41
658-LCR0612P1 LC-R0612P1 6 12.0 .250" Faston 5.95 1.97 3.70 4.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 27.41
658-LCR121R3PU LC-R121R3PU 12 1.3 .187" Faston 3.82 1.87 1.97 1.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 32.56
658-LCR122R2PU LC-R122R2PU 12 2.2 .187" Faston 6.97 1.34 2.36 1.76 0.88A 14.5-14.9V 0.33A 13.6-13.8V 34.21
658-LCR123R4PU LC-R123R4PU 12 3.4 .187" Faston 5.28 2.64 2.36 2.65 1.36A 14.5-14.9V 0.51A 13.6-13.8V 44.97
658-LCR127R2P LC-R127R2P 12 7.2 .187" Faston 5.95 2.54 3.70 5.45 2.88A 14.5-14.9V 1.08A 13.6-13.8V 39.26
658-LCR127R2P1 LC-R127R2P1 12 7.2 .250" Faston 5.95 2.54 3.70 5.45 2.88A 14.5-14.9V 1.08A 13.6-13.8V 39.26
658-LCRD1217P LC-RD1217P 12 17.0 Nut and Bolt 7.13 2.99 6.57 14.34 6.8A 14.5-14.9V 2.55A 13.6-13.8V 93.35
658-LCLA1233P LC-LA1233P 12 33.0 Nut and Bolt 7.70 5.12 6.10 26.50 13.2A 14.5-14.9V 4.95A 13.6-13.8V 139.86
• Provides the Longest Service Life Possible
• Low Self-Discharge Rate
• Rugged Construction
MOUSER